Product data sheet
Characteristics
EPH0100121
Asfora - 1pole switch - 10AX screwless, white
Main
Range Asfora
Product or component type Switch
Device presentation Complete product
Load type Load for energy saving lamps with ballast : 100 W
Colour tint White
Type of packing Flow-pack
Complementary
Switch function 1-pole
Number of rocker 1
Device mounting Flush
Power range 2300 W
Rated current 10 AX 250 V AC
Marking Without marking
Connections - terminals Screwless terminals
Number of cables 2 x 2.5 mm²
Cable stiffness Solid stranded
Flexible
Rigid
Wire stripping length 13 mm
Material ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene-styrene)
Surface finish Glossy
Conductor material Copper
Fixing mode Screws or claws 51...70 mm
Height 83 mm
Width 83 mm
Depth 43 mm
Projecting depth 15 mm
Product weight 0.0704 kg
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Jul 18, 2019
1
Quantity per set Set of 1
Environment
Standards IEC 60669-1
Product certifications TSE
VDE
NF
Quality labels CE
UKR
IP degree of protection IP20
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant  - since  1834  -  Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Reference not containing SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product Environmental Profile
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Contractual warranty
Warranty period 18 months
2